2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

NG00.02 Child Welfare Services
General Fund Appropriation

Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in the State
Department of Education budget to pay
for services provided by this program.
Authorization is hereby granted to use
these receipts as special funds for
operating expenses in this program.

NG00.04 Adult Services
General Fund Appropriation

Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

NG00.05 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal FPund Appropriation

2,185,611
58,400,392

39807475

1,131,756
81664614
8$1614.066
81,654,014

4503616

979,201
31;426.775
3H423,007
31,419,047

20,326,828
3,057,915
13,941,433

116,146,406

37,326,176




